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Wettkampf-Nr. 25

100m Brust Manner

Lauf 1

Marius Waletzko
Taron Schubert
Rocco Beyer
Marcel Borchert
Finn Brandl
Marius Petz

uf 2

Noel Paul

Paul Schatz

Arne Tittmann

Ole Eckert

Viktor Vladymyrskyy
Tristan Tober
Adrian Biittner

Emil KrauB
Max Reuter
Fabian Jugel
Ilja Sukhanov

Adrian Attalla
Michl Daubner

uf 4

Florian Behlke
Tilman Sachs
Christian Eiermann
Ludwig Mdiller
Georg Tutzschky
Marcel Berthold
Hannes Donat
Radoslav Vanko
uf 5

Aaron Uhlig

Johannes von Miller

Paul Harbig

Ben Lessig

Justin Speer

Richard Auerbach
uf 6

Konrad Hell
Philip Lenk
Florian Hettstedt

uf 7

Michael MeiBner
Martin Miihlig
Paulus Schon
Johannes Wagner
Florian Briickner
Fabian Newald
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Max-Christoph Hahnel

Maximilian Eichelkraut

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

1995
1998
1997

1997
1998
1998
1996
1997
1997

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SchwimmPool Chemnitz
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau
SVV Plauen
Einheit Stid Chemnitz

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SV 07 Annaberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer PSV

01:58,77
01:54,68
01:39,12
01:51,28
01:55,37
02:00,38

02:03,25
01:47,16
01:48,70
01:50,50
01:47,23
01:48,81
01:54,23

01:46,51
01:43,89
01:41,64
01:34,43
01:39,18
01:41,81
01:46,05

01:45,49
01:43,33
01:38,57
01:25,17
01:35,41
01:39,72
01:44,46
01:46,91

01:30,42
01:23,78
01:27,08
01:36,18
01:10,21
01:33,76

01:36,30
01:33,48
01:36,02

01:26,70
01:24,63
01:22,04
01:22,82
01:26,18
01:26,87
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25

100m Brust Manner

Lauf 8

Maurice Rothkegel
Felix Schroter
Oliver Leupold
David Ludwig
Paul Hentschel
Gabriel Stolze
Florian Jurke
Hannes Hotzel
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1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1993
1996
1998

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

01:15,23
01:13,59
01:13,15
01:11,50
01:12,47
01:13,15
01:13,75
01:16,50
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